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Dorsal

Nombre

Alejandro
Antonio
Jorge
Gonzalo
Carlos
Eloy
Jonatan
Luis

Carlos Conrado

Ricardo
Diego
Manuel
Adrian

Jose Manuel
Luis

Jaime

David

Rubén
David

Diego

Miguel Angel
Roberto
Miguel Angel
Pedro
Ismael
Ruben
Javier

Borja

Jose Antonio

DUATLON PIEDRALAVES

Apellidos

Alonso Gil

Cerezo Lépez
Horcajo

Garcia Alcaide
Tejada Martin
Martin Sdnchez
Diaz Sanchez
Santos Granados
Elissamburu Blanco
Nufiez Lucia
Nufiez Sanchez
Chena

Zamorano Linares
Antequera Serra
Pastor

Cabrera Garcia-ochoa
Diaz Barderas
Jiménez Gonzalez
Gallego Saguar
Serrano Moreno
Garcia Simén
Mejias Romero
Alvarez Martin
Mufioz Dominguez
Garcia Saugar
Lépez Lozano

Gil Manso
Rodriguez Sanchez
Garcia Sanchez
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Categoria

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 50
MASTER 40
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 50
SENIOR
MASTER 50
SENIOR
MASTER 40
SENIOR
MASTER 40
SENIOR
SENIOR

Evento

DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Club Triatlon Las Rozas
Salmantica Triatlén Club
Club ciclista valdeiglesias
Ciclos Keway

TRIAVILA
Talavera training
Triavila

triavila

CD valle del Alberche
Tridente

Spartan Rivas

El Bicho

Club de Montafia Piedralaves

CD valle del Alberche

Club de montafa Piedralaves

CORREMOS?

Triavila

CD valle del Alberche
Bikers Carabanchel

Tiempo

01:08:44
01:11:54
01:12:53
01:14:22
01:17:13
01:18:15
01:19:09
01:19:22
01:20:03
01:21:41
01:22:02
01:22:03
01:22:09
01:23:00
01:26:16
01:27:11
01:27:13
01:28:30
01:30:00
01:30:08
01:30:32
01:31:39
01:31:40
01:32:39
01:34:58
01:35:10
01:36:30
01:37:44
01:38:37

2'51"/km
2'59"/km
3'02"/km
3'05"/km
3'13"/km
3'15"/km
3"17"/km
3'18"/km
3'20"/km
3'24"/km
3'25"/km
3'25"/km
3'25"/km
3'27"/km
3'35"/km
3'37"/km
3'38"/km
3'41"/km
3'45"/km
3'45"/km
3'46"/km
3'49"/km
3'49"/km
3'51"/km
3'57"/km
3'57"/km
4'01"/km
4'04"/km
4'06"/km



Puesto

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Dorsal

25
36
44
29
46
32
41

27
33
53

Nombre
Diego

Marta

Mario

Miguel Angel
Bob

Jorge

Luis Alberto
Carlos
Manuel

Jose Antonio
Alvaro
Adrian
Ismael

Javier
Francisco Jose

Apellidos

Garcia Lopez
Cuerva

De La Rosa Repollo
Alonso Garcia
Grandjean
Montano Romero
Peinado Gonzalez
Jimenez Dominguez
Quero Peléez
Lopez Mufioz
Pajares

Ulloa

Hernandez

Luengo Angulo
Vazquez Quijada

DUATLON PIEDRALAVES

25
26
27
28
10

Categoria

SENIOR
FEMINAS
MASTER 50
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 50
MASTER 40
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 40

Evento

DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU

Género

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Club Triatlén Coria
Los farolillos

Correcobeja

Los farolillos
Los farolillos
PANTERBIKE

Grupo Gredos
Los farolillos
TRIDENTE
TRIDENTE

01:39:33
01:43:40
01:46:39
01:49:16
01:49:31
01:51:32
01:51:54
01:51:59
01:52:20
01:52:41
01:53:32
02:05:53
02:05:53
02:08:16
02:08:16

4'08"/km
4'19"/km
4'26"/km
4'33"/km
4'33"/km
4'38"/km
4'39"/km
4'39"/km
4'40"/km
4'41"/km
4'43"/km
5'14"/km
514"/km
5'20"/km
5'20"/km



